
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

15 

7 

9 

4 

71 

51 

38 

180 

825 

27 

11 

121 

44 

Name 

Gage Grant 

Lucas Tarango 

Tyson Underwood 

Conner Lypka 

Rhett Martin 

Keaton Wiegers 

Kevin Ruth 

Elijah Jones 

Lucas Hilburn 

Devin Bidegain 

Reese Hussey 

Ayden Kim 

Logan Ebbert 

Points 

213 

188 

168 

153 

143 

133 

123 

113 

103 

93 

88 

83 

78 

Laps led 

3 

0 

1 

12 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

7 

Diff 

0.353 

0.476 

0.615 

4.756 

5.394 

5.536 

9.808 

9.932 

10.080 

14.941 

24.942 

DNF 

Total Tm 

13:16.273 

13:16.626 

13:16.749 

13:16.888 

13:21.029 

13:21.667 

13:21.809 

13:26.081 

13:26.205 

13:26.353 

13:31.214 

13:41.215 

6:29.200 

Best Tm 

46.105 

46.116 

46.263 

46.332 

46.443 

46.417 

46.499 

46.775 

46.909 

46.860 

46.984 

47.023 

47.024 

In Lap 

8 

8 

15 

13 

4 

7 

4 

16 

13 

8 

9 

5 

5 

SubClass Comment 

5 sec - avoidable contact with #121 in turn 8 

 

Printed: 6/4/2023 8:33:33 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl 
Race Director - Van 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #02 - 4cycle 
03 LO206 JR1 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 20:38:14 

CCW Short Track 0.650 miles 

6/3/2023 20:20 


